
May 14, 2025 Wednesday Spring Race 1 July 16, 2025 Wednesday Summer Race 3 September 10, 2025 Wednesday Fall Race 4

May 21, 2025 Wednesday Spring Race 2 July 23, 2025 Wednesday Summer Race 4 September 17, 2025 Wednesday Fall Race 5

May 28, 2025 Wednesday Spring Race 3 July 30, 2025 Wednesday Summer Race 5 September 24, 2025 Wednesday Fall Race 6

June 4, 2025 Wednesday Spring Race 4 August 6, 2025 Wednesday Summer Race 6 October 1, 2025 Wednesday Fall Race 7

June 11, 2025 Wednesday Spring Race 5 August 13, 2025 Wednesday Summer Race 7 October 5, 2025 Frostbite Race

June 15, 2025 Commodores Cup August 20, 2025 Wednesday Fall Race 1

June 18, 2025 Wednesday Spring Race 6 August 27, 2025 Wednesday Fall Race 2

June 25, 2025 Wednesday Spring Race 7 August 30, 2025

July 2, 2025 Wednesday Summer Race 1 August 31, 2025

July 9, 2025 Wednesday Summer Race 2 September 3, 2025 Wednesday Fall Race 3

Cornucopia Regatta


